
MVSA 3v3 - Recreational U5/U6
Spring 2022 - Game Schedule

Date Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Field
Mar 19 Saturday 10:00 AM Goad Coggins 1C/1D
Mar 19 Saturday 11:00 AM Cunningham Sabo 1C/1D
Mar 19 Saturday 12:00 PM Roberson Ruiz 1C/1D
Mar 26 Saturday 10:00 AM Goad Sabo 1C/1D
Mar 26 Saturday 11:00 AM Cunningham Ruiz 1C/1D
Mar 26 Saturday 12:00 PM Roberson Coggins 1C/1D
Apr 02 Saturday 10:00 AM Ruiz Sabo 1C/1D
Apr 02 Saturday 11:30 AM Cunningham Coggins 1C/1D
Apr 02 Saturday 12:30 PM Roberson Goad 1C/1D
Apr 04 Monday 6:00 PM Coggins Sabo 1C/1D
Apr 05 Tuesday 5:45 PM Goad Ruiz 1C/1D
Apr 07 Thursday 6:15 PM Roberson Cunningham 1C/1D
Apr 16 Saturday - NO GAMES - EASTER WEEKEND
Apr 23 Saturday 9:00 AM Roberson Sabo 1C/1D
Apr 23 Saturday 10:00 AM Cunningham Goad 1C/1D
Apr 23 Saturday 11:00 AM Ruiz Coggins 1C/1D
Apr 30 Saturday SEE NOTE (1) Finley
Apr 30 Saturday Finley
Apr 30 Saturday Finley
May 07 Saturday 9:00 AM Ruiz Roberson 1C/1D
May 07 Saturday 10:00 AM Sabo Cunningham 1C/1D
May 07 Saturday 11:00 AM Coggins Goad 1C/1D
May 14 Saturday 9:00 AM Coggins Roberson 1C/1D
May 14 Saturday 10:00 AM Ruiz Cunningham 1C/1D
May 14 Saturday 11:00 AM Sabo Goad 1C/1D
May 21 Saturday 9:00 AM Goad Roberson 1C/1D
May 21 Saturday 10:00 AM Coggins Cunningham 1C/1D
May 21 Saturday 11:00 AM Sabo Ruiz 1C/1D

Picture Day

(1) This is a potential playdate opportunity (for U6/U8 ages only) in coordination with other 
local CFC-affiliated recreational programs.  Games will be in the morning or afternoon hours 
due to the festival format.  
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